EASTWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU 2018

FRESH SANDWICHES WHOLEMEAL BREAD

TOASTED (ADD 20 CENTS)

ADDITIONAL ITEMS (ADD 50 CENTS)

Tomato $2.00
Vegemite $2.00
Cheese $2.50
Egg or Curried Egg $2.50
Chicken $3.20
Ham $3.00
Salmon/Tuna $3.00
Ham & Cheese $4.00

Ham, Cheese & Tomato $4.20

MELTS ON A ROLL (TOASTED)

Cheese & Tomato Melt $4.00
Ham & Cheese  Melt $4.00
Ham , Cheese & Tomato $4.20
Chicken & Cheese $4.20
WRAPS

1

Chicken, Lettuce, Carrot
Cucumber, Mayo and

Sweet Chilli Sauce $4.00
2

Chicken, Lettuce, Cucumber

Mayo & Honey Soy Sauce $3.50

3

Salad - Lettuce, Cucumber,
Mayo-Sweet Chilli Sauce $3.00

Noodle Cups Please use order form
Chicken/Beef/Oriental S2.60
Sauce sachets $0.20

Spoon or Fork $0.10

HOT FOOD

Warm Chicken Roll with
Mayo & Sweet Chilli Sauce
Garlic Bread

Cob of Corn (2 pieces)
Junior Beef Pie

Large Beef Pie

Sausage Roll

Chicken & Corn Roll

Hot Dog with Sauce
Margarita Pizza Slab

Ham & Pineapple Pizza
Beef Twista Pasta
Spaghetti Bolognaise
Macaroni & Cheese
Chicken Burger

Chicken Burger & Cheese
Spinich/ Feta Cheese Rolls

SALAD BOXES

Mini Salad Box

(With Ham OR Chicken OR
Egg)

Large Salad Box

(With Ham OR Chicken OR
Eqq)

Mini Fruit Salad

DRINKS

Plain Milk

Chocolate or Strawberry or
Banana Flavoured Milk
Spring Water

Quench Mineral Water
Milo

Orange/Apple Juice

$3.50

$1.50
$2.00
$2.40
$3.40
$2.50
$2.00
$§2.70
$3.00
$3.20
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.20
$2.90

$3.00
$4.00

$4.00
$5.00

$1.00

$1.40

$1.70
$1.60
$2.00
$2.50
$1.60



	Sheet1

