EASTWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU 2018

FRESH SANDWICHES WHOLEMEAL BREAD		HOT FOOD	
TOASTED (ADD 20 CENTS)			
ADDITIONAL ITEMS (ADD 50	O CENTS)	Warm Chicken Roll with	\$3.50
		Mayo & Sweet Chilli Sauce	
Tomato	\$2.00	Garlic Bread	\$1.50
Vegemite	\$2.00	Cob of Corn (2 pieces)	\$2.00
Cheese	\$2.50	Junior Beef Pie	\$2.40
Egg or Curried Egg	\$2.50	Large Beef Pie	\$3.40
Chicken	\$3.20	Sausage Roll	\$2.50
Ham	\$3.00	Chicken & Corn Roll	\$2.00
Salmon/Tuna	\$3.00	Hot Dog with Sauce	\$2.70
Ham & Cheese	\$4.00	Margarita Pizza Slab	\$3.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.20	Ham & Pineapple Pizza	\$3.20
		Beef Twista Pasta	\$4.00
		Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$4.00
MELTS ON A ROLL (TOASTE	D)	Macaroni & Cheese	\$4.00
Cheese & Tomato Melt	\$4.00	Chicken Burger	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese Melt	\$4.00	Chicken Burger & Cheese	\$4.20
Ham , Cheese & Tomato	\$4.20	Spinich/ Feta Cheese Rolls	\$2.90
Chicken & Cheese	\$4.20		
		SALAD BOXES	
WRAPS		Mini Salad Box	\$3.00
1		(With Ham OR Chicken OR	\$4.00
Chicken, Lettuce, Carrot		Egg)	
Cucumber, Mayo and		Large Salad Box	\$4.00
Sweet Chilli Sauce	\$4.00	(With Ham OR Chicken OR	\$5.00
2		<u>Egg)</u>	
Chicken, Lettuce, Cucumber		Mini Fruit Salad	\$1.00
Mayo & Honey Soy Sauce \$	3.50		
3			
Salad - Lettuce, Cucumber,		DRINKS	
Mayo-Sweet Chilli Sauce \$	3.00	Plain Milk	\$1.40
•		Chocolate or Strawberry or	
Noodle Cups Please use	e order form	Banana Flavoured Milk	\$1.70
Chicken/Beef/Oriental	\$2.60	Spring Water	\$1.60
		Quench Mineral Water	\$2.00
Sauce sachets	\$0.20	Milo	\$2.50